Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
M&M#5S
Lea County, New Mexico
249 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
541 2.92 1/4 0.44 1.28 1.39
981 4.40 1/4 0.44 1.93 3.31
1421 440 3/4 1.31 5.78 9.09
1814 3.93 3/4 1.31 5.16 14.25
2097 2.83 1 1.75 495 19.20
2412 3.15 1/2 0.88 2.76 21.95
2853 441 1 1.75 7.72 29.67
3010 1.57 1172 2.63 4.12 33.79
3231 2.21 1 1.75 3.87 37.66
3703 4.72 3/4 1.31 6.20 43.86
4081 3.78 3/4 1.31 4.96 48.82
4522 441 1 1.75 7.72 56.53
4998 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 64.86
5435 4.37 1 1.75 7.65 72.51
5874 439 172 0.88 3.84 76.35
6315 441 3/4 1.31 5.79 82.14
6787 4.72 1/2 0.88 4.13 86.27
7260 473 3/4 1.31 6.21 92.48
7700 4.40 112 2.63 11.55 104.03
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Archié¢ Brown - General Madager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l’['éfh day of @MOM by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Public
My Oommuon Exphes
Ay 7, 2010




